
AYDEN ELE/MID BUS 429

TIME

7929 COUNTY HOME RD                                    6:30 AM

5619 EMMA CANNON RD                                 6:38 AM

4892 EMMA CANNON RD                               6:41 AM

4581 EMMA CANNON RD                                   6:44 AM

AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD & HORTON LN                   6:46 AM

4820 AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD                               6:48 AM

4755 AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD                           6:48 AM

AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD & COUNTRY CLUB DR 6:49 AM

4015 EMMA CANNON RD                               6:59 AM

1630 NC 102 E                                          7:03 AM

ALLEN DR & MARTIN CI                                7:13 AM

GARRIS ST & JOYNER ST                            7:15 AM

LIBERTY ST & ROBERTA ST                                 7:16 AM

AYDEN ELE/MID BUS 409

TIME

EMILY DR & CYNTHIA RD                           6:30 AM

REEDY BRANCH RD & SOUTHERN LN                        6:32 AM

3435 ERNEST LOFTIN RD                                     6:41 AM

OLD TAR RD & ORCHARD LN                             6:50 AM

JACK JONES RD & BRANCH RD                               6:53 AM

3252 AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD                            6:59 AM

AYDEN GOLF CLUB RD & WHITE BLOSSOM DR                  7:00 AM

DOGWOOD RIDGE DR & OLD TAR RD                         7:01 AM

EMMA CANNON RD & FOX HOLLOW DR                          7:05 AM

ERNEST LOFTIN RD & BERACHAH RD                     7:12 AM

SUNNY LANE DR & DALTON ST                            7:15 AM

HILL ROAD CI & SUNNY LANE DR                           7:16 AM

CLUB DR & SUNNY LANE DR                              7:16 AM

AYDEN ELE/MID BUS 170

TIME

5083 NC 903 S                                          6:57 AM

639 SUMRELL RD                                       7:01 AM

4473 PLEASANT PLAIN RD                             7:02 AM

4492 PLEASANT PLAIN RD                   7:02 AM

644 OLD SNOW HILL RD                                7:03 AM

702 OLD SNOW HILL RD                                7:03 AM

740 OLD SNOW HILL RD                                   7:03 AM

903 SNOHAN RD                                      7:05 AM

930 SNOHAN RD                                        7:07 AM

950 OLD SNOW HILL RD                              7:08 AM

OLD SNOW HILL RD & ELLIOTT CT                        7:09 AM

674 OLD SNOW HILL RD                                  7:09 AM

596 OLD SNOW HILL RD                               7:10 AM



438 OLD SNOW HILL RD                               7:10 AM

146 GUMBERRY RD                                     7:14 AM

4200 HOLLY ST                                       7:15 AM

AYDEN ELE/MID BUS 388

TIME

460 BREVARD RD                                      6:42 AM

489 BREVARD RD                                          6:43 AM

3236 JOLLY RD                                        6:45 AM

328 ABBOTT FARM RD                               6:46 AM

342 ABBOTT FARM RD                                    6:46 AM

ABBOTT FARM RD & TOBBA CT                          6:47 AM

437 BLACKMOORE RN                                       6:49 AM

427 BLACKMOORE RN                                     6:49 AM

TOBBA CT & BLACKMOORE RN                             6:49 AM

393 ABBOTT FARM RD                                      6:50 AM

956 MAC ALLEN RD                                 6:57 AM

4360 ROUNTREE RD                                7:06 AM

4398 ROUNTREE RD                                       7:06 AM

4413 NC 903 S                                       7:12 AM

BROWNS LN & NORRIS STORE RD                             7:14 AM

4195 NORRIS STORE RD                                   7:14 AM

4261 NORRIS STORE RD                               7:14 AM

4570 NORRIS STORE RD                                  7:15 AM

AYDEN ELE/MID BUS 466

TIME

5430 WEYERHAEUSER RD                                   6:31 AM

5148 NORMA DR                               6:44 AM

323 E LITTLEFIELD RD                                6:50 AM

4991 WEYERHAEUSER RD                               6:54 AM

5039 GUM SWAMP RD                                   7:01 AM

4946 GUM SWAMP RD                                  7:02 AM

4877 GUM SWAMP RD                                      7:02 AM

4616 WEYERHAEUSER RD                              7:05 AM

135 SNOW HILL ST                                     7:11 AM

4175 DENNIS MCLAWHORN RD                            7:14 AM

4151 DENNIS MCLAWHORN RD                               7:14 AM

4130 DENNIS MCLAWHORN RD                               7:14 AM

BENSON DR & LELAND DR                         7:14 AM

3835 LELAND DR                                           7:16 AM

AYDEN ELEM/MID BUS 452

TIME 

LIBERTY ST & ROBERTA ST                              7:07 AM

ALLEN DR & MARTIN CI                                  7:12 AM

ALLEY & LEE ST ,28513                                  7:15 AM



SNOW HILL ST & 4TH ST                                 7:16 AM

4035 VERNA AV                                           7:19 AM

AYDEN ELE/MID BUS 422

TIME

4222 N EDGE RD                                        7:10 AM

4162 FENNER COLLEGE ST                             7:13 AM

576 1ST ST AY                                           7:14 AM

6TH ST AY & EAST AV                                   7:15 AM

LEE ST ,28513 & PEACHTREE ST                           7:16 AM

AYDEN ELE/MID BUS 174

TIME

DOVER DR & MEADOW DR                                     7:09 AM

FAIRMONT VILLAGE & FAIRMONT CROSSING CIR                 7:11 AM

3844 N HILLS DR                                      7:13 AM

3903 SUNSET DR                                      7:17 AM

JUANITA AV & WOODCREST DR                               7:18 AM

4151 JUANITA AV                                    7:18 AM

AYDEN MIDDLE ONLY  BUS 160

TIME

618 DALTON ST                                    6:56 AM

NE COLLEGE ST & SUNNY LANE DR                           6:58 AM

BOULEVARD ST & COLONIAL ST (AYDEN MIDDLE ONLY)          7:01 AM

4272 BLOUNT ST (AYDEN MIDDLE ONLY)                      7:02 AM

4327 BLOUNT ST                                         7:04 AM

FRANKLIN DR & LINCOLN DR                                 7:06 AM

WEST AV & NEW ST (AYDEN MIDDLE ONLY)                  7:09 AM

6TH ST AY &  PITT ST AY (AYDEN MIDDLE ONLY)            7:11 AM

FIFTH ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR ST                  7:12 AM

FIFTH ST & PARK AV                                       7:12 AM

AYDEN MIDD ONLY BUS 391

TIME

COUNTRYAIRE DR & HIGHLAND DR                        6:55 AM

JUANITA AV & N HILLS DR                              6:56 AM

JUANITA AV & WOODCREST DR                              6:57 AM

JUANITA AV & ENGLEWOOD PL                            6:57 AM

TERRACE DR & WESTHAVEN AV                           6:59 AM

761 3RD ST                                         7:03 AM

751 2ND ST ,28513                                7:04 AM

801 2ND ST ,28513                                  7:04 AM

W COLLEGE ST & CANNON ST                            7:07 AM

635 2ND ST ,28513                                     7:08 AM

2ND ST ,28513 & MONTAGUE AV                              7:09 AM

8TH ST & WASHINGTON ST ,28513                            7:11 AM


